
 

Academic Planner: 2024-25 (Grade I to IX) 

Dear Parents,  
We extend a warm welcome to you in the Academic Year 2024-25.  
Kindly go through the Academic Planner of the year 2024-25 for Holiday list date.  
 

 
 

Note:  
If government changes the date of holiday/vacation, we will be compelled to follow the same.  
It is mandatory to attend the celebration of Independence Day and Republic Day. 

Month Date Day Holiday 

Apr-24  

04-04-2024 Thursday School Re-opens 
11-04-2024 Thursday Ramzan-Eid  
14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 
17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 
21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

May-24 01-05-2024 to 05-06-2024 -- Summer Vacation 

 Jun-24 06-06-2024 Thursday School Re-opens 
 17-06-2024 Monday Bakri-Eid  

 Jul-24 
17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram  
21-07-2024 Sunday Guru Purnima  

Aug-24 
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day, Parsi New Year  
19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan  
26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami  

Sept-24 
07-09-2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi  
17-09-2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi  

 Oct-24 

02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti  
12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra  

27-10-2024 to 17-11-2024 -- Diwali Vacation 
31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali, Sardar Patel Jayanti 

Nov-24 

02-11-2024 Saturday New Year 
03-11-2024 Sunday Bhai Duj 
15-11-2024 Friday Dev Diwali, Guru Nanak Jayanti 
18-11-2024 Monday School Re-opens  

Dec-24 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas 

Jan-25 
14-01-2025 Tuesday Uttarayan  
26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day  

 Feb-25 26-02-2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri  

Mar-25 
14-03-2025 Saturday Dhuleti  
20-03-2025 Thursday Pateti  


